
2023-2024 Tuition Schedule | K-12

August 1 – 9, 2024.................................................................... .Teacher Pre-Planning

Friday, August 9, 2024............................................................. .Meet the Teacher Day

Monday, August 12, 2024....................................................... .First Day of School

Monday, September 2, 2024.................................................. .School Closed – Labor Day Holiday

Friday, October 18, 2024........................................................ .School Closed – UF Homecoming	

November 25 – 29, 2024........................................................ .School Closed – Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, December 19, 2024.............................................. .End of First Semester

December 20 – January 1, 2025.......................................... .School Closed – Christmas Break 

Thursday, January 2, 2025.................................................... Classes Resume

Monday, January 20, 2025.................................................... .School Closed - MLK Day

Monday, February 17, 2025.................................................... .School Closed – Presidents’ Day

March 17 – 21, 2025................................................................. .School Closed – Spring Break

Friday, April 18, 2025............................................................... .School Closed - Good Friday

Friday, May 23, 2025................................................................ .Last Day of School

Monday, May 26, 2025............................................................ .School Closed - Memorial Day

May 27 – 28, 2025.................................................................... .Teacher Post-Planning

School Hours: Monday - Friday, 8:30a - 3:00p
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